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SEE SHEET 5 FOR -L- PROFILE
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B-5362 4

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

NC License Number F-0991

Charlotte, NC 28202

900 West Trade St., Suite 715

STV Engineers, Inc.
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90°

-L- STA. 13+99.44
BEGIN APPR. SLAB

-L- STA. 14+13.31
BEGIN BRIDGE

-L- STA. 15+60.69
END BRIDGE

-L- STA. 15+74.56
END APPR. SLAB

SBG

SBG

SKETCH SHOWING MAINLINE BRIDGE/ROADWAY RELATIONSHIP 
SBG - SHOULDER BERM GUTTER

PS - PAVED SHOULDER

(NTS)

32'-10"

SEE SHEET S-1 THRU S-21 FOR STRUCTURE PLANS

B-77

B-77

B-77

B-77

GREU, TL-3

GREU, TL-3GREU, TL-3

GREU, TL-3

DATUM DESCRIPTION

THE LOCALIZED COORDINATE SYSTEM DEVELOPED FOR THIS PROJECT

IS BASED ON THE STATE PLANE COORDINATES ESTABLISHED BY

NCDOT FOR MONUMENT "B5362-1"

WITH NAD 83/NA 2011 STATE PLANE GRID COORDINATES OF

NORTHING:  523825.2270(ft)  EASTING:  1806185.6260(ft)

THE AVERAGE COMBINED GRID FACTOR USED ON THIS PROJECT

THE N.C.  LAMBERT GRID BEARING AND

LOCALIZED HORIZONTAL GROUND DISTANCE FROM

"B5362-1" TO -L-  STATION  IS

ALL LINEAR DIMENSIONS ARE LOCALIZED HORIZONTAL DISTANCES

VERTICAL DATUM USED IS NAVD 88

B5362-2

WOODS

EXISTING R/W
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EXISTING R/W

-BL- 101

B5362-1

NC HWY 73    20' PAVED ROADWAY TO WEST END

WITH PAVED DECK

CONCRETE BRIDGE

STRUCTURE NO. 53

HW & WW

CONCRETE 

HW & WW

CONCRETE 

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

BRUSH

BRUSH

24" RCP

CONC HW

CONC HW

24" RCP

DROWNING CREEK
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NOTE:  PROPERTY LINE RUNS WITH THE CENTER OF DROWNING CREEK

NOTE:  PROPERTY LINE RUNS WITH THE CENTER OF DROWNING CREEK
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N 21°52'34" W

77.65'

TO ELLERBE

"9WSM"
BENCHMARK 
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+92.23

19.15'
+06.54

BM1

-L-

SE SEE PLANS
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50' TAPER

LT. & RT.

REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE

PI Sta 12+25.37

D

L = 299.21'

T = 149.82'

R = 2,291.83'

2
4
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4' PS

4' PS

50' TAPER

LT. & RT.

-L- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-L- PC Sta.  10+75.55

-L- PT Sta.  13+74.76 -L- POT Sta.  19+96.31
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BEGIN CONSTRUCTION
-L- STA. 12+58.00

-L- STA. 19+61.00
END CONSTRUCTION

-L-
NC 73

-L- POT STA. 17+30.00
END PROJECT B-5362-L- POC STA. 12+95.00

BEGIN PROJECT B-5362
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+80.00 -L-
30.00' (RT)

+00.00 -L-

30.00' (RT)

+00.00 -L-

30.00' (LT)

+48.00 -L-

45.00' (LT)

60.00' (LT)

+00.00 -L-

+40.00 -L-

47.00' (LT)

30.00' (LT)

+77.00 -L-

47.00' (LT)30.00' (LT)

+40.00 -L-

47.00' (LT)

+75.00 -L-

45.00' (LT)

+25.00 -L-

50.00' (LT)

30.00' (RT)

+77.00 -L-

55.00' (RT)
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30.00' (LT)

60.00' (LT)
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30.00' (LT)
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45.00' (LT)
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51.00' (LT) 
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62.00' (LT) 
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30.00' (LT) 
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30.00' (RT)

68.00' (RT)
40.00' (RT)

68.00' (RT)
55.00' (RT)
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55.00' (RT)

+43.00 -L- +71.00 -L-

73.00' (RT) 

+78.00 -L-

55.00' (RT) 

+31.00 -L-

69.00' (RT) 

+61.00 -L-

69.00' (RT) 

30.00' (LT)

30.00' (LT)

53.00' (LT) 

+14.00 -L-
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+07.00 -L-

55.00' (RT)
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55.00' (RT)
30.00' (RT)2
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RETAIN

0401

0402

EST. 5 SY
GEOTEXTILE FABRIC
EST. 1 TONS
CLASS B RIP RAP

EST. 5 SY
GEOTEXTILE FABRIC
EST. 1 TONS
CLASS B RIP RAP

FROM -L- STA 15+70 TO STA 17+00 LT
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b=4 ft
d=1 ft

Type of Liner=Class I Rip Rap

b

DETAIL 1

Ground

Natural

( Not to Scale)
TOE PROTECTION

d

Geotextile

0404

0403

ELB

ELB

ELB

ELB

CLASS II RIP RAP
(STR. PAY ITEM)

(STR. PAY ITEM)
GRADE TO DRAIN
APPROXIMATELY 90 TONS
CLASS I RIP RAP

(STR. PAY ITEM)
CLASS II RIP RAP

BEGIN SBG -L- STA. 13+82.06 LT. & RT.

END SBG AT APPROACH SLAB LT. & RT.

ABUTMENT EXCAVATION
(STR. PAY ITEM)

EST. 87 SY

GEOTEXTILE FABRIC

EST. 60 TONS

CLASS I RIP RAP

SEE DETAIL 1
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TROY LUMBER COMPANY

DB 285 PG 784
THOMAS L. FUNDERBURK III

DB 3130 PG 440

VIVIAN TUCKER HAMMOND

SAMMY & BILLIE HILL
DB 719 PG 179

DB 230 PG 665
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